
# STREET PHONE E-MAIL

Adams Steve Michelle 1992 Darby Place 603-455-6808 mllhome67@yahoo.com

Anderson Ray 852 Castleberry Cir 352-355-8192 rjand1177@gmail.com

Jane 352-446-1275

M Ano Gerald 11200 Midora Terrace 770-845-5540 gerald145@hotmail.com

Karen Oxford FL 34484 770-714-0479 karen5540@hotmail.com

Bailey Doug 851 Castleberry Cir

Laura 603-828-4108 Fivedogsrule@yahoo.com

Bautista/Laconte Mario Robyn 2000 Ardmore Way 352-414-8503 supermario1959@gmail.com

Beckham Lee Janet 1936 Ardmore Way 309-838-4044 leejbeck@hotmail.com

Bell Doug Becky 720 Castleberry Cir 812-343-2734 becky.bell@comcast.net

Bennett Marji 872 Castleberry Cir 561-312-9157 Marjibennett@bellsouth.net

Bergman Jim 832 Castleberry Cir 515-314-0724 bergjjb1@hotmail.com

Jan 515-419-2476 janrbergman@hotmail.com

Berkaw Dave Molly 1989 Darby Place 352-350-7693 davidberkaw@mac.com

Bierma Brent 848 Castleberry Cir 352-391-0333 brentsings@outlook.com

Ann 352-217-0178 annbier105@gmail.com

Burns Rosemary 1968 Durham Lane 920-205-0803 Rosemarytburns@gmail.com

Canger Mike 768 Castleberry Cir 352-633-0942 mvcangerjr@aol.com

Sherry SLC2@cornell.edu

Chapman Jon 1965 Ardmore Way 440-225-5455 jonv214@gmail.com

Clifford Paul 712 Castleberry Cir 786-540-0686 pcliff1@gmail.com

Cody/Skinner Ann Jerry 1976 Durham Lane 352-751-5543 codysplace@aol.com

Coffey Dan 796 Castleberry Cir 516-468-9912 brendanc1947@gmail.com

Kay 516-557-6746 kacey31390@gmail.com

Cynewski Ray 1981 Darby Place 352-633-3985 raylucyn@comcast.net

Lucille mimi_917@comcast.net

Daniels Eldon Janet 1984 Ardmore  Way 309-287-3425  ejdaniels21@gmail.com

Davenport Janice 1965 Durham Lane 352-446-9006 jan.md@comcast.net

Davison/Scott Judy George 849 Castleberry Cir 917-597-1674 jajdavison@aol.com

Delate JD 748 Castleberry Cir 239-784-1662 zatorman@comcast.net

DePinto Tom Toni 1976 Ardmore  Way 352-259-2197 tomde@comcast.net

Devoti Joe 772 Castleberry Cir 516-459-5063 wileedevo@verizon.net

Doris 516-459-5795 bigdee923@verizon.net

M Doherty Bill 1822 Treadwell Terrace 516-768-6126 w.doherty@aol.com

Sharon 954-253-4461 swns12345@aol.com

Dunckel Paul 744 Castleberry Cir 352-391-9177

Sharon 352-571-9911 sharondunckel@yahoo.com

Eichhorn Paul Joyce-Smith 859 Castleberry Cir 352-350-2225 joy2355@comcast.net

CASTLEBERRY CIRCLE CLUB CONTACT LIST

Club WEB Site:  http://ccctvf.website/Home.html

NAME

October Update - as of 09/29/2024

Page: 1

mailto:mllhome67@yahoo.com
mailto:rjand1177@gmail.com
mailto:gerald145@hotmail.com
mailto:karen5540@hotmail.com
mailto:Fivedogsrule@yahoo.com
mailto:supermario1959@gmail.com
mailto:leejbeck@hotmail.com
mailto:becky.bell@comcast.net
mailto:Marjibennett@bellsouth.net
mailto:bergjjb1@hotmail.com
mailto:janrbergman@hotmail.com
mailto:davidberkaw@mac.com
mailto:brentsings@outlook.com
mailto:annbier105@gmail.com
mailto:Rosemarytburns@gmail.com
mailto:mvcangerjr@aol.com
mailto:SLC2@cornell.edu
mailto:jonv214@gmail.com
mailto:pcliff1@gmail.com
mailto:codysplace@aol.com
mailto:brendanc1947@gmail.com
mailto:kacey31390@gmail.com
mailto:raylucyn@comcast.net
mailto:ejdaniels21@gmail.com
mailto:jan.md@comcast.net
mailto:jajdavison@aol.com
mailto:zatorman@comcast.net
mailto:tomde@comcast.net
mailto:wileedevo@verizon.net
mailto:bigdee923@verizon.net
mailto:w.doherty@aol.com
mailto:swns12345@aol.com
mailto:sharondunckel@yahoo.com
mailto:joy2355@comcast.net


# STREET PHONE E-MAILNAME

Erz Dan 708 Castleberry Cir 605-305-2709 erzdan@yahoo.com

Joyce 651-276-3024 joycemae3921@yahoo.com

Fahey Bob 836 Castleberry Cir 352-750-4385 conchs1960@gmail.com

Judy 352-552-0512 judycharliebob@gmail.com

Farineau Paul 760 Castleberry Cir 352-259-5113 pfarineau@comcast.net

Jeanne 352-409-8375 jfarineau@comcast.net

Fodera Vince Sue 844 Castleberry Cir 586-243-7116 suefodera@hotmail.com

Forrest Lewis 1984 Darby Place 352-396-5323 lforrest123@comcast.net

Glanz/Rydel Dan Suzanne 776 Castleberry Cir 703-216-2195 DanGlanzSr@gmail.com

Goodwin Carol 696 Castleberry Cir 317-445-9307 cgood18@sbcglobal.net

Goodwin Dale Deanna 816 Castleberry Cir 936-714-3549 deanna.goodwin9@gmail.com

Grammont Gary Jill 1944 Ardmore Way 978-549-9211 Jillo203@yahoo.com

Greenston Peter 1968 Ardmore Way 352-775-8931 p_greenston@verizon.net

Anna amgreens7@gmail.com

Haggadone Jerry 876 Castleberry Cir 402-366-1475 golf.in1@hotmail.com

Patsy 402-363-2100

Hanebuth Charlotte 824 Castleberry Cir 224-456-7558 hanebuth@comcast.net

Haldeman Ed Polly 784 Castleberry Cir 610-207-3914 PollyNed@comcast.net

M Haase Steve 5141 Greens Drive 402-314-7481

Cordae Lady Lake 32159 407-448-8147 Renomom1@gmail.com

Harless Don Carrie 700 Castleberry Cir 352-638-1644 dcharless@comcast.net

Hayes Chris 785 Castleberry Cir 561-309-3344 littleboca@aol.com

Brenda 561-632-5511

Henn Edwin Darlene 716 Castleberry Cir 352-915-9037 darlyn217@aol.com

Henry John 724 Castleberry Cir 603-930-3291 jghenry1@earthlink.net

Sue 603-320-1435 Shenry32162@gmail.com

Hinkle Dennis 1957 Durham Lane 352-603-2485 dufferden@me.com

Vilas 352-603-2694 vilashin@me.com

Hix John 783 Castleberry Cir 484-955-5194 dhix527@gmail.com

Donna 610-463-6811

Hulstrand Larry 780 Castleberry Cir 701-247-3535 lnmh@polarcomm.com

Nancy 701-247-3487

Johnson Hal 804 Castleberry Cir 352-391-5884 haljson@gmail.com

E Candace canjj1@centurylink.net

Jones Stan 2000 Darby Place 815-621-9144 sjones1722@gmail.com

Mary 815-621-1531 maryjones1722@gmail.com

M Kaissling Ron Connie 352-259-4435 rcksling@aol.com

Kelly Fred 875 Castleberry Cir 352-751-0525 fkelly8098@aol.com

Dianne 973-865-7425 deegkelly@aol.com

Killick Barry 779 Castleberry Cir 352-259-4271 6188ama@gmail.com

Judi jksunshine@comcast.net

Freedom Pointe
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Kinney Bill Lynn 1966 Ridge Spring Dr. 32162 352-638-1735 Billkinney91@gmail.com

Koehler Nancy 1960 Durham Lane 352-259-3324 KOEHLER33983@aol.com

N Kolakowski Steve Pat 812 Castleberry Cir 732-682-6206 kolaskipa5@yahoo.com

Krieck Gary Sue 752 Castleberry Cir 920-495-2894 skkrieck@gmail.com

Krysiak James 868 Castleberry Cir 440-281-6258 jameskrysiak@gmail.com

Susan 440-241-4406 smkharp@me.com

Laconte/Bautista Robyn Mario 2000 Ardmore Way 757-536-4059 rlaconte62@gmail.com

Levy Lonnie 788 Castleberry Cir 352-603-0326 luckylonie@gmail.com

Shellie 352-603-4768 ShellieLevy1@gmail.com

Macsuga Sharon 1976 Darby Place 919-441-7126 sharon.macsuga@gmail.com

Madigan Ellen 1992 Durham Lane 718-490-6681 emadigan6681@gmail.com

352-633-7752

Maurantonio Ann 1973 Ardmore  Way 352-750-5525 maurantonio1@comcast.net

McCabe Mike 736 Castleberry Cir 425-503-3789 mikem2cabe@gmail.com

Jane 253-332-7676 janiem2cabe@gmail.com

McGrath Kathy 791 Castleberry Cir 708-334-4505 kmcgrath791@comcast.net

Merritt Ken 1997 Durham Lane 770-856-7415 kenwm1501@gmail.com

Meyer Nancy 867 Castleberry Cir 419-320-3655 PickleballTournaments@gmail.com

Miller Chris 1989 Durham Lane 352-586-0248 sommergirl1951@gmail.com

Miller Dave 1949 Ardmore  Way 352-552-2019 mildem@thevillages.net

Cindy 352-552-2435 mcindy@thevillages.net

Morell Mel 704 Castleberry Cir 616-481-2831 meljanmor@hotmail.com

Jan 616-481-9193 meljanmor@hotmail.com

Morosky John 1957 Ardmore  Way 352-492-8681 ljmorosky34@gmail.com

Mowles Ellen 879 Castleberry Cir 352-301-3656 ellenm607@yahoo.com

352-430-7395

Patrick Bob 2000 Durham Lane 813-240-0700 bobpatrick224@gmail.com

Joan 813-751-7447 joanpatrick01@gmail.com

M Patrick Sam Barbara 2308 Beachwood Street 989-551-5414 bspatrick2001@aol.com

Pedersen Robin 808 Castleberry Cir 352-753-7852 dragonfly1@thevillages.net

Pritt Hugh Peggy 1952 Ardmore  Way 352-753-3357 beachpritts@comcast.net

Ray Jim 797 Castleberry Cir 901-569-9914 jimray1954@gmail.com

Terry 901-596-2512 terryray1950@yahoo.com

Renner Jim 756 Castleberry Cir 352-430-5672 jimren@comcast.net

Linda 352-430-5673 llren@comcast.net

Robbins Garry 1968 Darby Place 270-999-4090

Betty 270-999-6235 bettyrobbins1970@gmail.com

Robichaud Roger 847 Castleberry Cir 631-838-1645 Nrobic51@aol.com

Nancy 631-875-3334 Nrobic51@aol.com

M Robinson Ken 2323 Baldwin Run 614-397-1801 kenr43147@yahoo.com

Debbie 352-775-8880 dar43147@yahoo.comPage: 3
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Rullmann Keith Shirley 1992 Ardmore  Way 352-751-7176 srullmann@embarqmail.com

Rutledge Rich Freddie 767 Castleberry Cir 352-205-7274 frrutledge@embarqmail.com

Rydel/Glanz Suzanne Dan 776 Castleberry Cir 703-304-4201 Suzanne.Rydel@gmail.com

Scott Barbara 1981 Ardmore  Way 352-348-7198 bscott2155@comcast.net

Scott/Davison George Judy 849 Castleberry Cir 732-618-0617 DrGWScott@aol.com

Shub Patricia 792 Castleberry Cir 954-298-4600 dunedog@bellsouth.net

Skinner/Cody Jerry Ann 1976 Durham Way 352-751-5543 g.skinner@yahoo.com

N Smith Harry 871 Castleberry Cir 978-500-6826 littleman03smith@yahoo.com

Deb 508-320-5127 Debjksmith72@yahoo.com

Smith JB Jane 800 Castleberry Cir 248-563-3051 jsmith6700@aol.com

Spada Eugene Marcia 764 Castleberry Cir 518-378-8192 msdarvin7@gmail.com

Stauts Frank 775 Castleberry Cir 352-603-3072 gmlfds@gmail.com

Mary 352-603-3108 mstauts775@gmail.com

Stein Jeff 828 Castleberry Cir 317-727-9487 imcjl@comcast.net

Margaret 317-431-1962

Stone Paul Shirley 863 Castleberry Cir 352-259-9253 pstonevill@gmail.com

Svagdis Bill Kate 1973 Durham Lane 904-257-4019 kpsvagdis@yahoo.com

Swift Bill Nita 1984 Durham Lane 352-750-4424 bnswift@hotmail.com

Thompson Larry 1981 Durham Lane 858-922-5857 thompjtlt@gmail.com

Janice 858-688-9942 thompjtlt@gmail.com

Udall Jeff 1952 Durham Lane 413-320-1431 jpudall@hotmail.com

Linda uda@comcast.net

Vece Joe 787 Castleberry Cir 203-641-2600 jtvece@aol.com

Terry 203-415-2222 dancerclogger@aol.com

Wallach Penny 855 Castleberry Cir 404-242-0320 Pwallach@mindspring.com

Weyer Tom 1960 Ardmore Way 719-322-8580 tcweyer@gmail.com

Pam 719-322-8579 pamweyer@gmail.com

Wickham Doug Sylvia 1997 Darby Place 352-425-7305 sylviawick@comcast.net

Wilkins Dixie 696 Castleberry Cir 317-861-4208 dix1004@sbcglobal.net

Williams Russ 1989 Ardmore Way 207-329-1161 rwilliams343@gmail.com

Diana 207-380-7144 mainelysiberians@gmail.com

Wittenberger Cal Linda 840 Castleberry Cir 414-333-9393 calwittenberger@gmail.com

Wunsch Al Sue 820 Castleberry Cir 352-259-7788 allwun@comcast.net

A = Address Changed this month

E = E-mail Changed this month

P = Phone # changed this month

N = added to list this month

M = Moved from Castleberry and wishing to remain on list
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